
BRU 60/2119
Série BRU - Robôs Universais A Konig Gruppe Company

Solda
C
olab

orativo
Scara

D
elta

U
n
iversal

Tab
ela

Paletização

UniversalFamília

Velocidade
Máxima

Área Máxima
de Operação

Alcance

Eixos

Peso

Potência Nominal

Classificação IP

Capacidade

J3

J2

J1

J4

J5

J6

J3

J2

J1

J4

J5

J6

Temperatura

Umidade

Gradiente Máximo 
de Temperatura

2119mm

6

600 Kg

6.5 KW

IP54

Controle

Ambiente 
Operacional

 CBR-TRC3-C06

Repetibilidade de Posicionamento ±0.08mm

127º/s

105º/s

165º/s

253º/s

250º/s

372º/s

60 Kg

±170°

-90°~135°

-185°~90°

 ±200°

±105°

 ±360°

0~45ºC

10%~80%RH

1.5°C/min

90°

135°
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